NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TCTAL
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COUNTY OF BAY : OFFICTAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010 REPCRT-EL52 PAGE 0601
STATISTICS

TOTAL  PERCENT TOTAL  PERCENT
80,809 03 = BALLOTS CAST - CROSSOVER 16.735  48.54
22,116 04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 27.37

861 . 129 . 44 14.98
804 . 147 . 55 18.28
1007 . 265 . 109 26.32
1150 . 364 . 120 31.65
840 . 355 . 136 42.26
885 . 273 . 91 30.85
776 . 163 . 94 21.01
1018 . 180 . 74 17.68
9% . 178 . 69 18.62
856 . 167 . 59 19.51
G24 . 211 . 111 22.84
923 . 265 . 122 28.71
838 . 148 . 57 17.66
891 . 182 . 97 21.5%
928 . 264 . 115 28.45
885 . 227 . 87 25.65
864 . 177 . 65 20.49
898 . 245 . 74 27.28
1322 . 469 . 219 35.48
1374 . 473 . 231 34.43
123 . 10. .0 8.13
922 . 174 . 74 18.87
1460 . 453 . 255 31.03
1323 . 371 . 179 28.04
1812 . 437 . 216 24.12
1491 . 354 . 171 23.74
2250 . 529 , 247 23.51
1469 . 439 . 208 29.88
971 . 176 . 84 30.82
1668 . 463 . 214 27.76
2054 . 710 . 313 34.57
2676 . 812 . 568 30.34
2445 . 526 . 274 21.51
1364 . 332 . 169 24.34
804 . 189 . 115 23.51
930 . 319 . 165 34.30
1425 . 422 . 231 29.61
1478 . 443 . 208 29.97
1262 . 261 . 113 20.68
1469 . 330 . 156 22.46
629 . 212 . 76 33.70
2101 . 558 . 248 26.56
1579 . 519 . 230 32.87
1097 . 346 . 214 31.54
1214 . 251 . 130 20.68



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/1C 08:33 AM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

{CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE}

0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0062 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0065 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1
0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2
0070. PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3
0072 WILLTAMS TWP. PCT. 1
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3
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COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
STATISTICS

TOTAL PERCENT
80,809
22,116

. 300 29.75
. 288 32.05
. 305 39.17
. 278 28.17
. 202 33.50
. 143 19.87
. 226 29.65
. 158 30.65
. 144 35.73

84 23.81

| 286 33.37
. 174 24.68

83 31.10

OFFICTIAL RESULTS
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
TOTAL  PERCENT

03 = BALLOTS CAST - CROSSOVER 10,735 48.54
04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 27.37




NUMBE

RED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/1C 08:33 AM

GOVERNOR

Vot

e for not more than 1

01 = Mike Bouchard

02
03
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0032
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0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0045
0047
0048
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

Mike Cox
Tom George

uoa

CITY OF AUBURN
BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1
BAY CITY WARD I, PCT 2
BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3
BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1
BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2
BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3
BAY CITY WARD 3, BCT 1
BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2
BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3~
BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1
BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2
BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3
BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1
BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2
BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3
BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1
BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2
BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3
BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1
BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2
BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3
BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1
BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2
BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3
BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1
BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2
BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3
CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1
CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2
CITY OF MIDLAND

CITY OF PINCONNING
BANGOR TWP, PCT 1
BANGOR TWP, PCT 2
BANGOR TWP, PCT 3
BANGOR TWP, PCT 4
BANGOR TWP, PCT.
BANGOR TWP, PCT.
BANGOR TWP, PCT.
BANGOR TWP, PCT.
BEAVER TOWNSHIP
FRANKERLUST TWP
FRASER TWP, PCT 1
GARFIELD TOWNSHLP
GIBSON TOWNSHIP
HAMPTON TWP, PCT.
HAMPTON TWP, PCT.
HAMPTON TWP. PCT.
HAMPTON TWP, PCT.
HAMPTON TWP, PCT.
HAMPTON TWP, PCT.
KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1
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COUNTY QF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Republican Party

YOTES PERCENT
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

1,962
4,734
3

PAGE 0003

PERCENT

18.35
44,26
.03



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

GOVERNOR
Yote for not more than 1
01 = Mike Bouchard
02 = Mike Cox
03 = Tom George

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0062 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0065 MONITGR TWP. PCT.
0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
0068 PORTSMOUTH TwP. PCT. 1
0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2
0070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3
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COUNTY OF BAY

PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2019

Republican Party

YOTES PERCENY

3.

841
020
135

7.86
28.24
1.26

04 = Pete Hoekstra
05 = Rick Snyder
06 = WRITE-IN
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPCRT-EL52

YOTES

1,962
4,734
3

PAGE 0004

PERCENT

18.35
44.26
.03




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

REP IN CONGRESS 1ST DIST

Vote for not more than 1

01 = Jason Allen

02 = Dan Benishek

03 = Patrick Donlon
04 = Linda Goldthorpe

0001
0031
0032
0041
0045
0047
0048
0056
0057
0060
0062
0064
0066
0067
0072
0073
0074

CITY OF AUBURN

CITY OF MIDLAND
CITY OF PINCONNING
BEAVER TOWNSHIP
FRASER TWP, PCT 1
GARFIELD TOWNSHIP
GIBSON TFOWNSHIP
KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1
KAWKAWEIN TWP. PCT 2
MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1
MONITOR TWP. PCT. 3
MONITOR TWP. PCT. 5
MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP
PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. I
WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2
WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3. 2010
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

904
776

34.57
29.67

5.39
12.54

05 = Don Hooper
06 = Tom Stillings
07 = WRITE-IN

7

OO o000 OO OO OO O

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT -EL52

VOTES

253
211
2

PAGE 0005

PERCENT

9.67
8.07
.08




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICTAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/1C 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL5Z PAGE 0006
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

REP IN CONGRESS 5TH DIST

Vote for not more than 1

01 = John Kupiec 2,732  45.11

02 = Rick Wilsen 3,314 bH4.72 03 = WRITE-IN 10 .17

01 02 03

0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 41 39 i
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 37 35 1
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 50 51 0
{005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 20 25 0
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2 45 61 0
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 53 75 0
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 21 32 0
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3. PCT 2 21 27 0
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 38 34 0
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 17 18 0
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 19 24 0
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 45 40 )
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 55 47 ¢
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 72 52 0
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 36 411 0
0017 BAY CITY WARD &, PCT 1 39 46 0
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 26 35 1
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 29 26 0
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 28 24 0
0021 BAY CITY WARD -7, PCT 2 51 44 0
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 35 54 0
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 20 28 0
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 25 50 ¢
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 36 56 0
0026 BAY CITY WARD &, PCT 1 3 35 1
(027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 15 34 0
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 26 37 0
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 65 92 1
0030 CITY QF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 101 74 0
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 65 150 0
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 45 104 1
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 57 111 0
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 57 87 ¢
(0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 92 111 0
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 84 86 0
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 28 39 ]
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 100 69 0
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP 180 281 0
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 47 71 ¢
(051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 79 104 0
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 80 74 0
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 44 48 1
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 64 71 0
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 26 42 0
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 90 93 ]
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1 29 40 0
0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 2 123 120 1
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 4 107 128 2
(0065 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 6 72 95 0
0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1 68 64 0
0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2 69 54 1
0070 PORTSMOUTH TWR. PCT. 3 29 36 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTICN

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
STATE SENATOR
VYote for not more than 1
01 = Mike Green 5,185 6l.24
02 = Gary J. Hadden 987 1l.66 04 = Robert Palmer 1,775 20.97
03 = Paul G. Mezo 510 6.02 05 = WRITE-IN g 1t

..............................

0001 CITY OF AUBURN 168 23 15 46 0
0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 4 13 6 18 0
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 39 14 5 15 1
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 61 10 3 21 0
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 31 9 1 8 0
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2 60 18 3 21 ¢
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 88 14 5 25 0
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 33 4 3 13 0
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 26 6 2 13 0
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 44 g b 10 0
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 19 2 3 7 0
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 27 2 2 12 0
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 53 g 4 21 0
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 62 9 8 17 1
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 70 12 5 28 0
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 38 10 6 23 0
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 43 10 0 24 0
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 35 9 1 17 1
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 39 7 1 7 0
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 28 6 2 16 0
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2 5 11 4 26 0
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 57 14 3 17 0
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 31 2 2 15 0
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 42 10 1 22 0
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 59 11 4 19 0
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 41 9 2 11 1
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 34 4 4 12 0
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9. PCT 3 41 4 4 13 it
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 e 21 5 28 ¢
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 115 19 10 25 0
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 7 0 0 2 0
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 33 5 3 13 1
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 11¢ 20 14 51 0
(034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 B 21 8 33 1
(035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 97 24 11 33 I
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 85 13 9 3 0
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 144 17 9 36 0
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. & 110 11 8 30 G
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 35 8 5 16 0
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 106 12 8 M ¢
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 1460 30 16 59 0
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP 253 59 21 112 1
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1 112 30 22 45 0
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 82 13 9 24 0
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 3B 26 8 15 0
0050 HAMPTON TWpP, PCT. 1 76 13 5 24 0
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 % 22 17 44 0
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 103 16 5 21 0
(053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 59 6 8 18 0
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 68 24 3 24 ¢
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 47 3 1 14 0
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1 127 18 14 46 0
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCY 2 95 18 17 40 0



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

STATE SENATOR
VYote for not more than 1
01 = Mike Green
02 = Gary J. Hadden
03 = Paul G. Mezo

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE}

0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0062 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
(065 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0066 MF. FOREST TOWNSHIP
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1
0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2
0070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

N P 0 R

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3. 2010
Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT

5,185 +6l.24
987 11.66
516 6.02

=)

=

=

o

=

n

[}
OO DO OO OO O S

04 = Robert Palmer
05 = WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPCRT-EL52 PAGE 0008

YOTES PERCENT

1,775 20.97
9 i




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009
Repubtican Party

VOTES PERCENT
STATE REP 96TH DISTRICT
Yote for not more than 1

0% = Dennis R. Poirier Sr. 6,869 99.65
02 = WRITE-IN 24 .35 ,

01 02
0001 CITY OF AUBURN 219 0
(002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 74 ¢
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 67 ]
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1. PCT 3 93 1
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 42 1
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2 91 1
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 123 2
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 47 0
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 44 0
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 63 0
(0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 32 1]
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 38 0
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 80 1
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 90 1
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 104 0
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 73 0
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 75 0
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 53 1
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 49 2
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 47 0
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCY 2 85 0
(022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 83 1
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 42 1
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 70 1
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 87 0
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 61 1
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 48 0
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 57 0
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 163 0
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 189 1
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 8 0
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 189 0
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 132 ¢
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 157 ¢
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 127 1
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 185 1
0038 BANGOR TWR, PCT. 6 154 0
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 58 0
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 150 0
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 192 0
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP 443 0
(050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 131 ]
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 182 1
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 161 2
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 96 0
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 123 1
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 67 0
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 175 2
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1 96 1
06061 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 2 240 0
0062 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 3 185 1
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 4 232 0
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 5 178 0
0065 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 6 152 0



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010
Republican Party :

VOTES  PERCENT

STATE REP 96TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Dennvis R. Poirier Sr. 6,869 99.65
02 = WRITE-IN 24 .35
(CONTINUED FROM PREVEOUS PAGE) 01 02

(0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1 118 ]

0069 PORTSMOUTH TwP. PCT. 2 115 ]

0070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3 58 0

0072 WILLIAMS TWP., PCT. 1 200 1

0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2 129 0

0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3 47 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE REP 97TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Kim Emmons 231 20.37 04 = Tom Kerrins 82 7.23
02 = George Gilmore 246 21.69 05 = Roy Morrison 144 12.70
03 = Joel Johnson 430 37.92 06 = WRITE-IN 1 .09

0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 16 12 16 3 7 1
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT L 47 40 83 18 17 0
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 26 27 41 9 2 0
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 16 11 44 4 17 0
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 2 40 45 66 e 34 t
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2 32 48 57 9 19 ¢
0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP 22 28 45 9 12 0
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP 32 3 78 14 17 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:(08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3. 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT
ROAD COMMISSIONER
Yote for not more than 1

01 = Michael Rivard 8,279 99.54
02 = WRITE-IN 38 46

01 174
0001 CITY OF AUBURN 239 0
0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 77 0
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 70 0
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 93 1
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 46 0
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2 101 0
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 126 1
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 47 [}
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 45 0
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 66 0
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 35 0
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 42 0
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 79 1
(014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 9z 1
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 113 0
(016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 78 0
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 77 1]
0018  BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 57 ]
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 48 3
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 50 0
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2 86 0
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 83 1
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 43 0
06024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 79 1
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 8o 0
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 62 1
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 49 1]
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 60 0
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 156 0
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 173 2
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 8 0
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 55 1
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 193 4
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 138 1
(035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 159 2
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 138 1
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 193 1
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 163 1
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 66 0
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 163 0
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 232 0
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP 468 0
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1 211 1
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 132 0
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 90 1
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 134 1
G051 HAMFTON TWP, PCT. 2 186 ]
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 154 1
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 91 0
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 121 0
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 68 0
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 1 183 0
0057 KAWKAWLIN TwP. PCT 2 176 0
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 170 1



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/18 08:33 AM

ROAD

COMMISSIONER

Vote for not more than 1
01 = Michael Rivard
02 = WRITE-IN

{CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0060
0061
0062
0063
toe4
0065
0066
0057
0068
0069
0070
0072
0073
G074

MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT.
MONITOR TWP. PCT.
M. FOREST TOWNSHIP
PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1
PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2
PORTSHMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3
WILLIAMS TwP. PCT. 1
WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2
WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

Lep I I R S BN I

O OO OO MO DM PO N

COUNTY OF BAY

PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

8,279
38

99.54
A6

OFFICTAL RESULTS

REPCRT-EL52

PAGE 0013




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014
Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY COMM IST DIST
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 25 100.00

0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 0
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1 10
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 1
0048 GIBSON TCWNSHIP 4
0066 MI. FOREST TOWNSHIP 4
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP 6




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY COMM 28D DIST
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Adam C. Reddick 896 100.0C
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 9 Y
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 210 0
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1 173 0
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2 168 0
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1 201 0
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2 135 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:(8/11/10 08:33 AM

COUNTY COMM 3RD DIST
Yote for not more than 1
01 = Vaughn J. Begick
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 CITY OF AUBURN

0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2
0044 FRANKENLUST TWp

0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 2
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 4
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 5
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

COUNTY OF BAY

PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

1.647
3

99.82
.18

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0016




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DAYE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0017
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMM 4TH DIST
VYote for not more than 1

01 = Joe Davis 1,022 99.80

(02 = WRITE-IN 2 .20
61 02
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 81 H
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 149 0
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 153 1
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 60 0
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 154 0
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1 98 0
0062 MONITOR TwWP. PCT. 3 175 1
0065 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 6 152 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN BATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

COUNTY COMM 5TH DIST
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1
00306 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1

0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2

0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4

0037 BANGOR TWP. PCT. 5

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

44 100.00

CFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0018




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE. 0012
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY COMM 6TH DIST
Yote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 25 100.00

0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6. PCT 3
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3

o R G0 U kGRG0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

COUNTY COMM 7TH DIST
VYote for not more than 1
01 = Nicholas H. Shaffer
02 = WRITE-IN

0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1. PCT 3
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2
G008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1

WO O OO o O

COUNTY OF BAY

PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

530
3

99.44
.56

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE (020




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

COUNTY COMM 8TH DIST
Yote for not more than 1

01 = Christopher T. Rupp 786  99.75

02 = WRITE-IN 2 .25
01 02
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 43 ]
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 86 0
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 96 1
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 115 0
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 76 0
0018 BAY CETY WARD 6, PCT 2 63 0
0068 PORTSMCUTH TWP. PCT. 1 120 0
0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2 117 1
0070 PORTSMOUTH TwP. PCT. 3 69 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICTAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTTON

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3. 2010 REPORT-EL5S2 PAGE 0022
Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT

COUNTY COMM 9TH DIST
Vote for not more than 1

01 = F. Patrick Daily 1,007 99.60
02 = WRITE-IN 4 .40
01 02
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 121 2
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 124 1
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 178 0
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 146 1
(053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 92 0
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 117 0
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 67 ¢
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 162 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

SUPERVISOR GIBSON TWP
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 4

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

4 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL5Z

PAGE 0023




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

SUPERVISOR WILLIAMS TWP
Vote for not more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN
01
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1 18
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2 10

0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3 4

COUNTY CF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Republican Party

YOTES PERCENT

32 100.0c

OFFICTAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0024




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

CLERK GIBSON TOWNSHIP
VYote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 1

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
RepubTlican Party

VOTES PERCENT

1 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-ELS2

PAGE 0025




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/30 08:33 AM AUGUST 3. 2010 REPORT -E1 52 PAGE 0026
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT
CLERK PINCGNNING TWP
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 11 100.60

0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP 11




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

CLERK BFAVER TOWNSHIP
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Laura L. Chosay
02 = WRITE-IN

0041 BEAVER TCOWNSHIP 196 ]

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

196 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0027




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

TREASURER MERRITT TwP
Vote for nct more than 1
01 = Tina Fleischmarn
02 = WRITE-IN

(059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 184 0

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
Republican Party

VOTES  PERCENT

184 100.00

GFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-ELS2

PAGE 0028




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:(8/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3. 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0029
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT
TRUSTEE BANGOR TOWNSHIP
Yote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 65 100.00

0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1
0034 BANGOR TWP. PCT 2
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT.
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT.
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT.
0040 BANGOR- TWP, PCT.

iy
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=
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NUMBERED KZY CANVASS COUNTY QF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0030
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

TRUSTEE GEIBSON TOWNSHIP
Vote for not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 25 100.00

(048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 25




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

TRUSTEE WILLIAMS TWP
Vote Tor not more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN

0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1 16
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2 7
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3 3

COUNTY OF BAY
PRIMARY ELECTICN
AUGUST 3, 2010
Republican Party

VOTES PERCENT

26 100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0031




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0032
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT YOTES PERCENT

GOVERNGOR

Yote for not more than 1

01 = Virg Bernero 5,947 62.89

02 = Andy Dillon 3,490 36.91 03 = WRITE-IN 19 .20

01 02 03

0001 CITY OF AUBURN 76 80 0
(002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 53 41 0
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 70 42 0
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 87 42 ]
0005 BAY CLTY WARD 2, PCT 1 39 23 ¢
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCY 2 126 63 0
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 101 44 0
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 48 45 0
G009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 48 28 i}
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 71 59 0
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 50 21 0
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 43 28 1
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 89 50 )
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 121 93 0
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 115 55 1
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 9% 65 0
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 41 20 0
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 49 30 0
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6. PCT 3 64 26 1
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 58 43 0
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2 43 36 0
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 68 51 ]
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 49 K| 0
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 45 30 0
(025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 77 49 0
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 61 49 1
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 59 31 1
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 a1 54 0
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 130 64 1
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 116 73 ]
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 1 0 0
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 60 29 0
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 119 48 0
(034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 111 52 1
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 127 65 1
(036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 105 46 0
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 143 102 0
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 125 63 1
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 52 27 0
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 137 77 0
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 181 133 1
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP - 119 67 0
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1 162 63 0
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 87 42 0
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 33 23 0
(050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 85 44 1
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 108 58 ]
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 130 77 0
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 70 57 0
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 79 57 1
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 82 36 1
0056 KAWKAKLIN TWP, PCT 1 150 105 1
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2 149 91 0
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 69 43 0



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/10 08:33 AM

GOVERNOR
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Virg Bernero
02 = Andy Dillon

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0062 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
6065 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1
0069 PORTSMOUTH TwWP. PCT. 2
0070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

(=25 2 I % B N T Y

COUNTY OF BAY

PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT

5.947
3.480

H MNP ODODoDOODOoOD RO oD

62.89
36.91

03 = WRITE-IN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

19

PAGE 0033

PERCENT

.20




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY GFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/10 (i8:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0034
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 1ST DISTRICT
Yote for not more than 1

01 = Gary McDowell 2,059 99.52
02 = WRITE-IN 10 .48

01 02
0001 CITY OF AUBURN 125 0
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 1 0
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 78 0
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 242 ¢
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1 181 1
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 108 0
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 44 1
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1 216 1
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2 204 1
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1 18 1
0062 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 3 116 0
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT. & 146 ]
0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP 66 0
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHEP 176 1
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1 192 0
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2 160 2
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3 46 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY GF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

RUN DATE:08/11/1C 08:33 AM AUGUST 3, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035
Democratic Party

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS S5TH DISTRICT

Vote for not more than 1

01 = Dale E. Kildee 5,284 74.36

02 = Scott Withers 1,817 25.57 03 = WRITE-IN 5 07

01 02 03

0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 73 26 1
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 a3 32 0
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 99 30 0
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 45 18 0
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2 150 42 i
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 119 29 0
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 74 23 0
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 55 24 0
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 105 32 0
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 57 15 0
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 64 17 0
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 100 38 ¢
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 169 51 0
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 138 38 1
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 110 52 0
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 49 14 0
(0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 62 18 0
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 76 17 0
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 71 30 0
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2 61 23 ¢
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 100 17 0
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 64 21 ]
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 63 14 0
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 102 27 0
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 as 28 0
0027 BAY CITY WARD &, PCT 2 66 24 0
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 - 111 36 Q
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 153 48 0
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 147 49 0
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 125 45 ¢
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 115 48 0
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 136 52 1
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 113 40 0
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. & 175 68 0
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 146 48 0
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 11 39 ]
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 161 54 0
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP 139 54 0
0G50 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 a9 39 0
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 113 51 1
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 158 55 1
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 99 3 0
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 125 27 ]
(055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. & 89 32 ]
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 88 KiH 0
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCY. 1 59 25 ]
0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 2 153 60 0
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 4 133 50 0
0065 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 6 93 22 0
0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1 110 41 ¢
0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2 93 49 0
G070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3 77 24 0




